

ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom AMC Grünberg e.V. im
ADAC 09.06.2019

Ergebnisse Klasse 1

Reg.Nr.:KSM 7/19

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 1									
1.	Karl Hagemann	2	11395	VFM / MC Hünfeld	Mitte	33,010 (0)	32,240 (0)	32,380 (0)	1:04,620
2.	Joel - Colin Seibert	3	10796	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	33,130 (0)	32,550 (0)	32,490 (2)	1:07,040 -02,420 -02,420
3.	Len Luis Schmidtmeister	11	11239	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	34,180 (0)	33,570 (0)	33,260 (2)	1:08,830 -01,790 -04,210
4.	Ilyas Kasri	4	11016	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	34,380 (0)	34,870 (2)	34,390 (2)	1:13,260 -04,430 -08,640
5.	Mikky Wilkens	6	11277	AC Wetzlar	Mitte	34,210 (0)	35,560 (4)	34,490 (2)	1:16,050 -02,790 -11,430
6.	Elias Elmar Klüber	5	11025	AC Schlitz	Mitte	35,270 (0)	34,250 (6)	34,400 (2)	1:16,650 -0,600 -12,030
7.	Nikita Werner	10	11271	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	35,010 (0)	37,540 (8)	34,960 (2)	1:22,500 -05,850 -17,880
8.	Hannah Schmidt	7	10935	AMC Hungen	Mitte	39,470 (0)	39,840 (0)	39,020 (4)	1:22,860 -0,360 -18,240
9.	Lennox Litzinger	1	11405	AC Wetzlar	Mitte	41,630 (0)	41,150 (0)	37,720 (4)	1:22,870 -0,010 -18,250
10.	Markos Hering	8	11266	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	39,500 (0)	40,120 (4)	39,180 (2)	1:25,300 -02,430 -20,680
11.	Emil Besser	9	11453	VFM / MC Hünfeld	Mitte	41,390 (0)	39,640 (4)	39,770 (2)	1:25,410 -0,110 -20,790

Stand: 09. 06. 2019 um 15:00:00